10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Director Case Management

Access Case Manager

Case Manager

Director Case Management

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Access Case Manager

Case Manager

Clinical Documentation Sp

Case Manager

Office Coordinator

Ur Nurse Lvn

Clerk

Case Manager

Case Manager

Other Positions Held

Special District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Department

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Total Wages
$133,068

$109,167

$108,360

$92,294

$82,804

$81,037

$79,758

$74,865

$74,813

$69,658

$50,473

$37,796

$35,894

$24,719

$2,399

$1,050



