	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Case Management		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Case Management	\$133,068
2.	Access Case Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Case Management	\$109,167
3.	Case Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Case Management	\$108,360
4.	Director Case Management		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Case Management	\$92,294
5.	Case Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Case Management	\$82,804
6.	Case Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Case Management	\$81,037
7.	Case Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Case Management	\$79,758
8.	Access Case Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Case Management	\$74,865
9.	Case Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Case Management	\$74,813
10.	Clinical Documentation Sp		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Case Management	\$69,658
11.	Case Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Case Management	\$50,473
12.	Office Coordinator		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Case Management	\$37,796
13.	Ur Nurse Lvn		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Case Management	\$35,894
14.	Clerk		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Case Management	\$24,719
15.	Case Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Case Management	\$2,399
16.	Case Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Case Management	\$1,050